
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Platinum

Silver

Gold

Bronze

What’s Included?

What’s Included?

What’s Included?

What’s Included?

$10,000

$2,500

$5,000

$500

•	 Discounted tickets 
•	 Logo/Name on website
•	 Pre-event slide
•	 Promotional emails
•	 Your flyer in our giveaway bag
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•	 Name on Website

For more information about sponsoring this event, contact Jenni Talcott, Director of Development at Jenni@YouhaveAlternatives.org.


